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RTA-TS86 PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

GENERAL DIMENSIONS:

WIDTH: 
DEPTH: 
HEIGHT: 
NET WEIGHT: 42 Lbs.

48" - 51.75"
27.25"
28.5"

300 Lbs.

SHIPS IN 1 BOX.

SHIPING WEIGHT:
54 Lbs.

SHIPING SIZE:

34"L x 26"W x 14"H

SHIPPING DIMENSIONS:
• Adjustable height.
• Seat tilting with tension control.

• 2D armrests: Height adjustment
and pivot side to side.

CHAIR FUNCTIONS:

• Backrest reclining with locking.

Chair height
from floor:
MIN:
MAX: 

48"

Arms height
from seat: 
Min:
Max:

5.5"
8.25"

Arms height
from floor: 
Min:
Max:

23"
29.5"

Seat height
from floor: 
Min:
Max:

17.5"
21.25"

5.25"
4"

26.5"

18.5"
13.75"

21.75"

10.25"

21"

12"

18"

19.25"

33"

MAX. WEIGHT CAPACITY:

51.75"


